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WBT Performance Cable Tray C Bracket

Engineered for efficiency and adaptability, the nVent CADDY
WBT Performance Cable Tray C Bracket is a fast and simple
component of modern cable management systems.
Designed to streamline installation processes, this bracket
excels in both hard-ceiling and two-tier wall mounting
scenarios, offering contractors a reliable and time-saving
solution for complex environments

The C Bracket ensures that high-performance, low-voltage
and data cables are securely supported with minimal effort.
Simply pair with the nVent CADDY WBT Performance Cable
Tray Washer Support or nVent CADDY WBT Performance
Cable Tray Ground Splice and quickly fasten it to the wire

basket tray to create a robust framework for layered tray
runs. This combination not only enhances structural
integrity but also provides the flexibility needed for multi-
tiered installations, accommodating evolving infrastructure
demands without compromising safety or performance

FEATURES

Easy-to-use quick connect feature

Designed to be used with the nVent CADDY WBT Performance Cable Tray Washer Support and nVent CADDY WBT
Performance Cable Tray Ground Splice

Side load access for cable installation
Ideal for ceiling, wall and channel installations

Side load access for simple cable installation

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Electrogalvanized
Material:  Steel
Table 1/2
Catalo
2 Color Height Width Length Thickness Hole Size
Number
WBTCBRKT12

77/8" 1.63" 13.8" 0.1084" 0.281"


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/caddy/products/efswbtcbrkt12

CatalogNumber

WBTCBRKT12B
A

WBTCBRKT12
WH

WBTCBRKT18

WBTCBRKT18B
A

WBTCBRKT18
WH

WBTCBRKT4

WBTCBRKT4BA

WBTCBRKT6

WBTCBRKT6BA

WBTCBRKTS8

WBTCBRKT8BA

Catalog Number

WBTCBRKT12

WBTCBRKT12BA

WBTCBRKT12WH

WBTCBRKT18

WBTCBRKT18BA

Color

Black

White

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

Height

77/8"

77/8"

77/8"

77/8"

77/8"

77/8"

77/8"

77/8"

77/8"

77/8"

77/8"

Width Length Thickness
1.63" 13.8" 0.1084"
1.63" 13.8" 0.1084"
1.63" 19.65" 0.1084"
1.63" 19.65" 0.1084"
1.63" 19.65" 0.1084"
1.63" 5.981" 0.1084"
1.63" 5.981" 0.1084"
1.63" 7.95" 0.1084"
1.63" 7.95" 0.1084"
1.63" 9.9" 0.1084"
1.63" 9.9" 0.1084"
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Unit Weight

2.261b

2.261b

2.261b

2.81b

2.81b

Hole Size

0.281"

0.281"

0.281"

0.281"

0.281"

0.281"

0.281"

0.281"

0.281"

0.281"

0.281"
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Catalog Number Unit Weight

WBTCBRKT18WH

2.81b
WBTCBRKT4

1.56 Ib
WBTCBRKT4BA

1.56 Ib
WBTCBRKT6

1.741b
WBTCBRKT6BA

1.741b
WBTCBRKTS8

1.911b
WBTCBRKT8BA

1.911b
WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

North America Europe Europe APAC
+1.800.753.9221 Netherlands: Germany: Shanghai:
Option 1 = Customer Care +31 800-0200135 800 1890272 +862124121618/19
Option 2 — Technical France: Other Countries: Sydney:
Support +33 800901 793 +31 13 5835404 +61 29751 8500
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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